Position

Police Chief

Police Sergeant (Y) Step
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Admin

Reserve Officer

Police Sergeant Reserve
Police Admin

Reserve Officer

Other Positions Held City

Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$118,339
$104,224
$99,380
$88,876
$83,186
$81,872
$76,034
$69,161
$40,933
$40,687
$16,040
$9,736
$7,228

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,535
$8,084
$7,688
$5,254
$5,319
$5,253
$6,062
$4,832
$235
$0

$0
$38
$0



