Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Wheatland	Police Department	\$118,339	\$10,535
Police Sergeant (Y) Step		Wheatland	Police Department	\$104,224	\$8,084
Police Sergeant		Wheatland	Police Department	\$99,380	\$7,688
Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$88,876	\$5,254
Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$83,186	\$5,319
Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$81,872	\$5,253
Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$76,034	\$6,062
Police Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$69,161	\$4,832
Police Admin		Wheatland	Police Department	\$40,933	\$235
Reserve Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$40,687	\$0
Police Sergeant Reserve		Wheatland	Police Department	\$16,040	\$0
Police Admin		Wheatland	Police Department	\$9,736	\$38
Reserve Officer		Wheatland	Police Department	\$7,228	\$0